THE KINGS
ROCK CREEK LAKES RESORT
RENTAL CABINS

Make yourself at home in one of our secluded
mountain cabins. Each unit has its own comfortable
living room, kitchen with gas range, electric refrig-
erator, coffee maker, toaster, dishes, silverware,
pots, pans and cooking utensils. Cabins have 1 to
3 bedrooms, bathroom with shower, and thermostat
controlled heat. Bed linens and bath towels are pro-
vided. Daily maid service is not available. Guests
may exchange linens at store if needed. We gener-
ate our own electricity, so please do not bring high

wattage electrical appliances.
In consideration of all our customers, we ask

our guests who smoke to do so outside the cab-
ins and to please dispose of ashes and butts
responsibly.

All reservations and cancellations must be made by
phone. A minimum stay of 3 nights is required dur-
ing the peak summer season. A deposit of 3 nights’
rental is required to hold your reservation. Your
deposit is due within 10 days after making the reser-
vation. Cancellations must be made at least 30 days
prior to arrival to receive a refund. A $60.00 per
cabin service charge will be made on all cancella-
tions.

In the case of late arrivals or early departures,
guests are responsible for the full number of
days reserved. The Resort cannot assume
responsibility for weather conditions, smoke
from wildfires, personal injury or emergencies,
iliness or other situations not in our control.
Any unused portion of a reservation cannot be
refunded unless we are able to re-rent the
vacancy. If a cabin is left in a condition that
requires additional cleaning or maintenance,
additional fees will be charged.

Check in time is 4 p.m. Check out time is 10 a.m.

ABSOLUTELY NO PETS ARE ALLOWED.

We are a permittee in the Inyo National Forest
(760) 935-4311
P. O. Box 727 » BISHOP, CA 93515

2024 RATES

2025 rates will be slightly higher

One Bedroom Duplex Cabin

Queen bed, twin bed and sofa bed in living room

1-3 persons Per Day Weekly Rate
$230.00 $1449.00
ADDITIONAL PERSON $10.00 PER DAY, 4 PERSON MAXIMUM

Two Bedroom Cabin
#1 and #2, queen bed, 2 twin beds and sofa bed in living room
#5, queen bed, double bed, twin bed, no sofa bed

2 - 4 persons Per Day Weekly Rate
$295.00 $1859.00
EACH ADDITIONAL PERSON $10.00 PER DAY, 6 PERSON MAXIMUM

Premium Two Bedroom Cabin
Queen bed, 2 twin beds, and sofa bed

2 - 4 persons Per Day Weekly Rate
$345.00 $2174.00

EACH ADDITIONAL PERSON $10.00 PER DAY, 6 PERSON MAXIMUM

Large Two Bedroom Cabin
Queen bed, double bed, twin bed, and sofa bed in living room

2 - 4 persons Per Day Weekly Rate
$345.00 $2174.00
EACH ADDITIONAL PERSON $10.00 PER DAY, 7 PERSON MAXIMUM

Two Story Cabin

2 bedrooms with a loft, 4 night minimum

#3, queen bed, 2 double beds, 2 twin beds and a futon
#8, queen bed, 3 double beds, 2 twin beds and a futon

Up to 8 persons Per Day Weekly Rate

$455.00 $2867.00
EACH ADDITIONAL PERSON $10.00 PER DAY, 12 PERSON MAXIMUM

ADD 12% INYO COUNTY BED TAX TO LISTED RATES
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

www.rockcreeklakesresort.com



